
Varsity/JV Bowling Schedule 

2024-25 

 

U/E:  Utica/Eisenhower United 

Monday, December 2 Saturday, December 21 Wednesday, January 22 
Lakeview @ Ford II @ Imperial Ford II, U/E @ Bowl Swami  Ford II @ Lakeview @ Rose Bowl 3p 
Lanes 3pm Tournament @ Five Star Lanes 7am  
  Thursday, January 23 
Thursday, December 5 Saturday, December 28 Ford II @ Lake Shore @ Rose Bowl 
Ford II @ Lake Shore @ Astro Lanes Utica @ Singles Jingles @ Five Star 3pm 
3pm Lanes  TBA  
  Friday, January 24 
Saturday, December 7 Saturday, January 4 Stevenson @ Shelby Lanes 
Ford II @ North Farmington  Ford II, U/E, Stevenson @ LC   L’Anse Creuse North @ U/E @ 
Century  8am North Bakers Dozen Tournament @ Shelby Lanes  3:45pm 
 Imperial Lanes  8am  
Sunday, December 8  Saturday, January 25 
Ford II, Stevenson @ L’Anse  Sunday, January 5 Stevenson @ Chippewa Valley @ 
Creuse North Singles Tournament   JV County Tournament @ Sterling Imperial Lanes  9am 
@ Imperial Lanes  8am Lanes  7:30am  
  Sunday, January 26 
Monday, December 9 Monday, January 6 Stevenson @ Dakota @ 
Stevenson @ Sterling Lanes Stevenson @ L’Anse Creuse North  Imperial Lanes 9am 
U/E @ L’Anse Creuse North  @ Imperial Lanes  3pm Ford II @ Rose Bowl  TBA 
@ Imperial Lanes  3pm Dakota @ U/E @ Imperial Lanes U/E @ Chippewa Valley @ Imperial 
 3pm Lanes  9am 
Saturday, December 14 Ford II @ Roseville @ Shore Lanes  
Ford II, U/E, Stevenson  @ JV   3pm Monday, January 27 
Cougar Classic @ Imperial Lanes    Roseville @ Ford II @ Imperial 
8am Fri/Sat/Sun, January 10, 11 & 12 Lanes  3pm 
 County Tournament @ Sterling   
Wednesday, January 15 Lanes  TBA Friday, January 31 
Ford II @ Anchor Bay @ Rose Bowl  Stevenson @ Shelby Lanes 
3pm Monday, January 13 Dakota @ U/E @ Shelby Lanes 
 U/E @ Stevenson @ Sterling  3:45pm 
Monday, December 16 Lanes  3:45pm  
Chippewa Valley @ Stevenson @  Ford II @ WCU @ Premier Lanes Saturday, February 1 
@ Sterling Lanes  3:45pm 3pm MAC White (Ford II) @ Astro Lanes 
Ford II @ Anchor Bay @ Shore  TBA 
Lanes  3pm Saturday, January 18  
 U/E, Stevenson @ Lake Shore  Sunday, February 2 
Wednesday, December 18 Shorian’s Baker’s Dozen Ford II, Utica, Stevenson @  
Ford II @ Woods Tower @ Rose Tournament  8am Eisenhower Doubles @ Imperial  
Bowl  3pm  Lanes  7:30am 
 Sunday, January 19  
Friday, December 20 MAC Red Division Team (U/E, Stev) Monday, February 3 
Stevenson @ U/E @ Shelby Lanes Tournament @ Imperial Lanes  8am L’Anse Creuse North @ Stevenson   
3:45pm  @ Sterling Lanes  3:45pm 
   
   
   
   



   
Wednesday, February 5   
Ford II @ WCU @ Rose Bowl  3pm   
   
Friday, February 7   
Stevenson @ Shelby Lanes   
Chippewa Valley @ U/E @ Shelby   
Lanes  3:45pm   
   
Saturday, February 8   
Ford II, U/E, Stevenson @    
Heartbreakers @ Five Star Lanes     
TBA   
   
Sunday, February 9   
MAC Red Singles @ Sterling Lanes   
7:30am  (U/E, Stevenson)   
   
Monday, February 10   
Dakota @ Stevenson @ Sterling    
Lanes   
Ford II @ Woods Tower @ Shore   
Lanes  3pm   
   
Sat/Sun, February 15 & 16   
JV State Tournament @ Five Star   
Lanes  TBA   
   
Fri/Sat., February 21-22   
MHSAA Regionals  - 5 Star Lanes   
Host - Stevenson   
   
Fri/Sat., Feb 28 & March 1   
MHSAA Finals – Thunderbowl   
Lanes in Allen Park   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


